GEARY DANCE CENTER

5036 Geary Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94118 415-500-4235 | www.GearyDance.com | info@GearyDance.com

CHILDREN'S REGISTRATION FORM

STUDENT INFORMATION:		Date:	
Child 1:		*Birth Date:	_
Child 2:		*Birth Date:	_ *Age:
Child 3:		*Birth Date:	_ *Age:
Child 4:		*Birth Date:	_ *Age:
Current Academic School(s):			
How did you learn of Geary Dance Center? Please cir	rcle all that apply		
Word of Mouth Who?	I	nternet Yelp passing	by school
Other dance school(s) attended:			
Style(s):	Most re	ecent level:	
PARENT/GUARDIAN 1:			
*Name:			
Address:			
City:			<mark>IP</mark> :
*Home Phone:	<mark>*Mobile</mark>	:	
*E-Mail 1:	E-Mail 2:		
PARENT/GUARDIAN 2:			
*Name:			
Address:			
City:			IP:
*Home Phone:			
*E-Mail 1:	E-Mail 2:		
EMERGENCY CONTACT: OTHER THAN PARENTS.			
*Will only be used in an emergency if both parents car			
Name:		Relationship:	
Mobile:		•	
Doctor's Name:		·	
Preferred Hospital:			

List any allergies or conditions that can affect the safe and effective instruction of your child (confidential):

GEARY DANCE CENTER

5036 Geary Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94118 415-500-4235 | www.GearyDance.com | info@GearyDance.com

Waiver of Liability

Release from Civil Liability. I certify that I am the parent or legal guardian of a minor child, or minor children, enrolled with my consent in one or more classes of dance instruction presented by Geary Dance Center, LLC. ("Geary Dance Center"). I understand that dance is a vigorous physical activity and as such there is an unavoidable risk of injury to any participant(s). I am reasonably familiar with the facilities, programs and classes of dance instruction provided by Geary Dance Center and acknowledge that incidents may occur even with the exercise of reasonable care on the part of Geary Dance Center's directors, faculty and administrative staff.

I therefore waive, release, discharge, hold harmless, and indemnify the Geary Dance Center, and its directors, officers, faculty members, administrative staff, agents and volunteers, if any, from any and all liability, claims, causes of action, costs or demands for personal injury, property loss, harm or damage of any kind whatsoever that may be incurred by me, or by my minor child or children either while I am at Geary Dance Center or in my absence, by reason of my presence or the presence of my minor child or children upon or about the premises of Geary Dance Center while observing, evaluating, registering for programs and classes, or using any facilities or equipment of Geary Dance Center.

Said waiver, release, discharge, hold harmless, and indemnification shall include and extend to participation in any dance class or any related activities, either during or outside of assigned class time, including, without limitation, training sessions, rehearsals, travel to and from rehearsals and performances, and appearances in live performance(s) produced or participated in by Geary Dance Center. This waiver, release, discharge, hold harmless, and indemnification shall apply and have effect in any setting, venue, facility, theater or other location.

Initial Authorization To Seek and Consent To Emergency Medical Treatment on Behalf of Minor Child. On my own behalf and on behalf of my minor child or children, authorization and permission is hereby granted to any responsible adult present at Geary Dance Center, during or outside the assigned time of any class, training, performance or other activity offered or presented by the Geary Dance Center, to transport my minor child to a doctor, hospital or other health care facility and to consent there to emergency medical and health care treatment for my minor child in the event that an emergency need for such treatment has arisen in my absence and I cannot be contacted in a manner that is timely given the nature and severity of the need that has arisen. I additionally hereby release, discharge, indemnify and hold harmless any individual(s) acting upon and exercising this authority and acknowledge that I will be responsible for any medical costs and related expenses.

Initial Permission and Consent for use of Image, Name and Likeness. I certify that I am the parent or legal guardian of a minor child or minor children enrolled with my consent and approval in dance classes and related activities associated with Geary Dance Center, LLC. ("Geary Dance Center"). On my own behalf and on behalf of my minor child, permission and consent is hereby granted to Geary Dance Center to record imprints, photographically or digitally, of me individually, of my family members, and/or of my minor child or children, in or out of costume, for purposes of recording, chronicling, promoting or publicizing the history, activities, programs and performances of Geary Dance Center.

Permission and consent is further granted for use, without consideration, of said imprints, accompanied by the name(s) of the person(s) portrayed, in a variety of media and formats that may include, but are not limited to, photographs, films, video tapes, compact discs, program guides, posters, flyers, brochures, public service announcements, web sites, newspaper and magazine articles and books.

I acknowledge and understand that any such use(s) of said imprints bearing my likeness or the likeness of my minor child or children may occur without my inspection or approval of such use(s).

On my own behalf and on behalf of my minor child, any and all other rights in the name and likeness of my minor child or children are retained by me until his or her majority, including the right to require additional written consent to use of my minor child's name or likeness for any other purpose or by any other organization(s) and to seek compensation and remuneration for any such use.

Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	
Name of Child (Children):	